WBL Championships - Girls HS - October 16 2021

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

o N O o~ WDN

Shawnee
Ottawa-Glandorf
Van Wert
Wapakoneta
Celina

St. Marys Memorial
Defiance

Kenton

Average Time Score

00:21:16.55
00:22:02.34
00:22:17.84
00:22:56.78
00:22:33.93
00:23:21.68
00:23:13.98
00:23:34.45
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46
85
96
116
125
125
133
151

Name Average Time Finishers
Elida 00:26:58.03 3
Bath 00:22:44.07 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Shawnee 00:21:16.55 11 46
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 1039 Alaina Williams 00:20:24.74 5
2 6 1036 Molly Stump 00:20:39.45 6
3 7 1028 Lily Cleaves 00:20:53.58 7
4 13 1033 Tayma Jmiai 00:22:02.95 12
5 17 1035 Lena Parsley 00:22:22.04 16
6 19 1032 Savannah Hohe 00:22:32.29 (18)
7 35 1038 Amelia Vega-Ortiz 00:23:45.53 (33)
2 Ottawa-Glandorf 00:22:02.34 14 85
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 1014 Alexa Fortman 00:19:45.45 2
2 10 1015 Madelyn Hovest 00:21:30.22
3 24 1026 Rose Turnwald 00:22:42.98 23
4 26 1012 Marissa Beckett 00:22:45.45 24
5 29 1027 Maggie Verhoff 00:23:27.62 27
6 40 1017 Taylor Knott 00:24:07.63 (38)
7 42 1024 Avianna Schroeder 00:24:13.25 (40)
3 Van Wert 00:22:17.84 10 96
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 1061 Kyra Welch 00:20:05.42 3
2 11 1057 Tyra McClain 00:21:36.07 10
3 22 1051 Lexi Deitemeyer 00:22:40.81 21
4 27 1055 Alyssa Knittle 00:23:00.64 25
5 39 1053 Emma Dolan 00:24:06.27 37
6 41 1054 Serena Havill 00:24:11.02 (39)
7 44 1060 Sarah Verville 00:24:18.25 (42)
4  Wapakoneta 00:22:56.78 7 116
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 1068 Amelia Sammetinger 00:22:06.12 13
2 15 1062 Mariel Augsburger 00:22:16.17 14
3 18 1065 Lillith Lautzenheiser 00:22:27.28 17
4 31 1069 Lucia Segura 00:23:34.31 29
5 45 1067 Maggie McDermitt 00:24:20.02 43
6 65 1063 Alexandria Burklo 00:27:43.46 (53)
7 77 1064 Savannah Gallaspie 00:32:23.00 (56)
5 Celina 00:22:33.93 7 125
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 983  Kaylie Dameron 00:19:18.55 1
2 4 982  Joscelyn Dameron 00:20:12.24 4
3 36 981  Zoey Aukerman 00:23:47.98 34
4 43 980  Tatum Andrew 00:24:15.55 41
5 50 985  Brooke Faber 00:25:15.35 45
6 54 984  Alecia Eischen 00:25:25.91 (48)
7 56 986  Aliyah King 00:25:32.20 (49)
6 St. Marys Memorial 00:23:21.68 8 125
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 1041 Maria Jutte 00:21:17.34 8
2 20 1046 Ellen Schloemer 00:22:35.28 19
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3 21 1044 Karlie Lucas 00:22:37.51 20
4 30 1040 Liz Ackroyd 00:23:30.41 28
5 60 1045 Kennedey Regedanz 00:26:47.86 50
6 63 1049 Raeh Wehnes 00:27:01.14 (51)
7 70 1047 Zara Spees 00:29:25.84 (55)
7 Defiance 00:23:13.98 8 133
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 990 Mira Horvath 00:21:50.26 11
2 28 992  Olivia Moats 00:23:16.75 26
3 32 991  Sunny Lloyd 00:23:36.84 30
4 33 989  Mya Homier 00:23:37.03 31
5 37 988  Kameron Burkhart 00:23:49.04 35
6 48 987  Trinity Bibler 00:24:48.16 (44)
7 64 993  Karla Mueller 00:27:30.98 (52)
8 Kenton 00:23:34.45 13 151
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 999 Kylie Allmon 00:22:16.65 15
2 23 1005 Leah Harder 00:22:41.93 22
3 34 1000 Delaney Buxton 00:23:37.84 32
4 38 1003 Kendyl Gibson 00:23:58.52 36
5 51 1009 Musser Mia 00:25:17.33 46
6 52 1001 Bethany Cameron 00:25:18.81 47)
7 66 1004 Elliot Hammonds 00:27:43.71 (54)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 983 Kaylie Dameron
2 2 1014 Alexa Fortman
3 3 1061 Kyra Welch
4 4 982  Joscelyn Dameron
5 5 1039 Alaina Williams
6 6 1036 Molly Stump
7 7 1028 Lily Cleaves
8 0 995  Emily Durham
9 8 1041 Maria Jutte
10 9 1015 Madelyn Hovest
11 10 1057 Tyra McClain
12 11 990 MiraHorvath
13 12 1033 Tayma Jmiai
14 13 1068 Amelia Sammetinger
15 14 1062 Mariel Augsburger
16 15 999 Kylie Allmon
17 16 1035 Lena Parsley
18 17 1065 Lillith Lautzenheiser
19 (18) 1032 Savannah Hohe
20 19 1046 Ellen Schloemer
21 20 1044 Karlie Lucas
22 21 1051 Lexi Deitemeyer
23 22 1005 Leah Harder
24 23 1026 Rose Turnwald
25 0 976  Kyla Fallis
26 24 1012 Marissa Beckett
27 25 1055 AlyssaKnittle
28 26 992  Olivia Moats
29 27 1027 Maggie Verhoff
30 28 1040 Liz Ackroyd
31 29 1069 Lucia Segura
32 30 991  Sunny Lloyd
33 31 989 MyaHomier
34 32 1000 Delaney Buxton
35 (33) 1038 Amelia Vega-Ortiz
36 34 981 Zoey Aukerman
37 35 988 Kameron Burkhart
38 36 1003 Kendyl Gibson
39 37 1053 Emma Dolan
40 (38) 1017 Taylor Knott
41 (39) 1054 Serena Havill
42 (40) 1024 Avianna Schroeder
43 41 980 Tatum Andrew
44 (42) 1060 Sarah Verville
45 43 1067 Maggie McDermitt
46 0 1025 Elyse Schroeder
a7 0 1020 Morgan Maag
48 (44) 987  Trinity Bibler
49 0 1018 Mya Kuhiman
50 45 985 Brooke Faber
51 46 1009 Musser Mia

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:19:18.55 Celina
JR 00:19:45.45 Ottawa-Glandorf
JR 00:20:05.42 Van Wert
SR 00:20:12.24  Celina
JR 00:20:24.74 Shawnee
JR 00:20:39.45 Shawnee
SR 00:20:53.58 Shawnee
FR 00:21:03.01 Elida
JR 00:21:17.34 St. Marys Memorial
SO 00:21:30.22 Ottawa-Glandorf
JR 00:21:36.07 Van Wert
JR 00:21:50.26 Defiance
FR 00:22:02.95 Shawnee
FR 00:22:06.12  Wapakoneta
SO 00:22:16.17  Wapakoneta
SR 00:22:16.65 Kenton
SO 00:22:22.04 Shawnee
FR 00:22:27.28  Wapakoneta
FR 00:22:32.29 Shawnee
SR 00:22:35.28 St. Marys Memorial
JR 00:22:37.51 St. Marys Memorial
FR 00:22:40.81  Van Wert
FR 00:22:41.93 Kenton
FR 00:22:42.98 Ottawa-Glandorf
FR 00:22:44.07 Bath
JR 00:22:45.45 Ottawa-Glandorf
SO 00:23:00.64 Van Wert
SR 00:23:16.75 Defiance
JR 00:23:27.62 Ottawa-Glandorf
SR 00:23:30.41 St. Marys Memorial
JR 00:23:34.31  Wapakoneta
JR 00:23:36.84 Defiance
FR 00:23:37.03 Defiance
SO 00:23:37.84 Kenton
SO 00:23:45.53 Shawnee
JR 00:23:47.98 Celina
SR 00:23:49.04 Defiance
JR 00:23:58.52 Kenton
FR 00:24:06.27 Van Wert
SO 00:24:07.63 Ottawa-Glandorf
JR 00:24:11.02 Van Wert
JR 00:24:13.25 Ottawa-Glandorf
SO 00:24:15.55 Celina
SO 00:24:18.25 Van Wert
JR 00:24:20.02  Wapakoneta
SR 00:24:27.12 Ottawa-Glandorf
SO 00:24:41.11 Ottawa-Glandorf
SR 00:24:48.16 Defiance
JR 00:25:05.08 Ottawa-Glandorf
FR 00:25:15.35 Celina
FR 00:25:17.33 Kenton
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63
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65
66
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69
70
71
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1001
1030
984

1034
986

1016
1023
994

1045
1058
1059
1049
993

1063
1004
1011
1010
1008
1047
1007
1052
1022
1043
1019
1352
1064
1031
1002
998

1029
1006

Bethany Cameron
Katie Curl

Alecia Eischen
Kacey Metzger
Aliyah King
Morgan Inkrott
Abby Schroeder
Bailee Block
Kennedey Regedanz
Ava Sealscott
Breanna Sherer
Raeh Wehnes
Karla Mueller
Alexandria Burklo
Elliot Hammonds
Allison Watkins
Kira Ray

Kinley Howe
Zara Spees
Chloe Hattery
Chloe Dettrow
Olivia Schnipke
Nova Koenig
Mallorie Maag
Dynasty Lee
Savannah Gallaspie
Ellie Hahn
Hannah Fox

Mya Risner
Victoria Clow
Aubrey Hattery

SO
SR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
FR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SR
FR

00:25:18.81
00:25:24.62
00:25:25.91
00:25:27.64
00:25:32.20
00:25:34.40
00:25:40.53
00:26:04.65
00:26:47.86
00:26:52.27
00:27:01.07
00:27:01.14
00:27:30.98
00:27:43.46
00:27:43.71
00:28:35.47
00:28:43.53
00:29:09.07
00:29:25.84
00:29:34.38
00:29:40.05
00:30:03.29
00:30:06.91
00:30:11.70
00:31:39.86
00:32:23.00
00:33:10.37
00:33:11.64
00:33:46.43
00:34:04.77
00:43:05.58
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Ottawa-Glandorf
Elida
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Van Wert
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St. Marys Memorial
Defiance
Wapakoneta
Kenton

Kenton

Kenton
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St. Marys Memorial
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Van Wert
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St. Marys Memorial
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Defiance
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